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Belegungsplan Tennishalle DJK Andernach - Winter 20

vom 29.09.2014 - 12.04.2015 (28 Wochen)

14/ 2015

Montag

Dienstag

Mitwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1

Pl atz2

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 1

Platz 2

09.00

13.00

09.00 -
10.00

13.00 -

08.00 -
09.00

09.00 -
10.00

10.00 -
11.00

11.00 -
12.00

12.00 -
13.00

13.00 -
14.00

14.00 -
15.00

15.00 -

08.00 - 16.00 Uhr

Winterabo
11,50 €

Einzelstunden
12,50 €

Abopreis
322,00 €

16.00




